STREET NAME

Mill Street

Mill Street

Mill Street

Moreland Terrace

Morgan Street

Morgan Street

Mt. Pleasant Street
Nash Road

Nash Road

MASHKH &L,

Mauset Street

Nauset Street

N.B. Airport

N.B.Fairhaven Bridge

Newton Street
North Street

Morth Street

North Street

Morth Street

Morth Front Street
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INTERSECTING STREET CABLE PLAN
At Rockdale Avenue a0
Hill Street to 28
Foster Street

At County Street 81
Page Street to 75
Ash Street

Cottage Street 39
(Easterly)

At Ash Street 143
Nash Road (Mortherly) 144
Church St (Easterly) 115
At Acushnet Avenue

Lok, CHIRCH ST

Purchase Street to
Beacon Street

Beacon Street to
Hathaway Road

Airport Road

Middle Street
Front Street

North of Union Street

At Rockdale Avenue

Cottage Street to
County Street

County Street to
Foster Street

Foster Street to
Purchase Street

Wamsutta Street to
Kilburn Street

=L
e /1, %
18A

155

146

163

20

94

93

92

117

CONDUIT PLAN #

254

162

110-110A

325-326
509

524-508

417
387 & 411

387

i

240A
448-451

406
460,461A,
461B,461C,
471,471B
345 & 338
254

188-200
201-202

201-202
199

196

203-204



