PAGE -14- OF 24

STREET NAME	INTERSECTING STREET	CABLE PLAN	CONDUIT PLAN #
Mill Street	At Rockdale Avenue	90	254
Mill Street	Hill Street to Foster Street	28	162
Mill Street	At County Street	81	110-110A
Moreland Terrace	Page Street to Ash Street	75	325-326
Morgan Street	Cottage Street (Easterly)	39	509
Morgan Street	At Ash Street	143	524-508
Mt. Pleasant Street Nash Road	Nash Road (Northerly) Church St (Easterly)	144 115	417 387 & 411
Nash Road NASH RD. Nauset Street	At Acushnet Avenue COR, CHURCH ST Purchase Street to Beacon Street	48,111,118 19A	387 94 240A
Nauset Street	Beacon Street to Hathaway Road	155	448-451
N.B. Airport	Airport Road	146	406
N.B.Fairhaven Bridge	Middle Street Front Street	163	460,461A, 461B,461C, 471,471B
Newton Street	North of Union Street		345 & 338
North Street	At Rockdale Avenue	90	254
North Street	Cottage Street to County Street	94	199-200 201-202
North Street	County Street to Foster Street	93	201-202 199
North Street	Foster Street to Purchase Street	92	196
North Front Street	Wamsutta Street to Kilburn Street	117	203-204